
191 Hendrick Motorsports 5 688 0 0 3 238
192 Hendrick Motorsports 9 644 -44 44 1 61
193 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 621 -67 23 3 194
194 23XI Racing 45 611 -77 10 1 83
195 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 591 -97 20 0 22
196 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 576 -112 15 3 249
197 Hendrick Motorsports 24 570 -118 6 3 161
198 Team Penske 12 560 -128 10 1 72
199 RFK Racing 6 531 -157 29 1 50
1910 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 518 -170 13 0 22
1911 Trackhouse Racing 1 514 -174 4 0 11
1912 RFK Racing 17 504 -184 10 0 22
1913 Hendrick Motorsports 48 499 -189 5 0 00
1914 Team Penske 22 470 -218 29 1 61
1915 23XI Racing 23 448 -240 22 0 00
1916 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 421 -267 27 0 00
1917 Richard Childress Racing 8 395 -293 26 0 00
1918 Trackhouse Racing 99 383 -305 12 1 50
1919 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 368 -320 15 0 00
1920 Team Penske 2 367 -321 1 1 72
1921 Front Row Motorsports 38 367 -321 0 0 00
1922 Spire Motorsports 77 343 -345 24 0 00
1923 Front Row Motorsports 34 333 -355 10 0 11
1924 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 325 -363 8 0 00
1925 Legacy Motor Club 43 309 -379 16 0 00
1926 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 308 -380 1 0 00
1927 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 305 -383 3 0 00
1928 Legacy Motor Club 42 282 -406 23 0 00
1929 Spire Motorsports 7 273 -415 9 0 00
1930 Kaulig Racing 31 268 -420 5 0 00
1931 Rick Ware Racing 51 266 -422 2 0 00
1932 Kaulig Racing 16 259 -429 7 0 00
1933 Richard Childress Racing 3 238 -450 21 0 00
1934 Wood Brothers Racing 21 217 -471 21 0 00
1935 Spire Motorsports 71 200 -488 17 0 00
1936 Rick Ware Racing 15 187 -501 13 0 00
237 Beard Motorsports 62 41 -647 146 0 00
538 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -653 6 0 00
139 Kaulig Racing 13 31 -657 4 0 00
240 RFK Racing 60 19 -669 12 0 00
341 Live Fast Motorsports 78 18 -670 1 0 00
242 23XI Racing 150 16 -672 2 0 00
343 Richard Childress Racing 33 11 -677 5 0 00
344 NY Racing Team 44 4 -684 7 0 00
445 Power Source 66 4 -684 0 0 00
146 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -687 3 0 00
147 Front Row Motorsports 36 1 -687 0 0 00
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